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The following +3 1st Year Arts (Stream-Arts) students have been Provisionally selected for Hostel (Girl's) 2nd Selection admission for the Academic 
Session 2024-25. The Selected Candidates are equired to take admission in the college counter as well as in the respective hostel on payment of requisite fee 

on or before 27-07-2024 to 31-07-2024 positively failing which their claim for hostel accommodation will be forfeited. 
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Roll No 

BA24-628 

BA24-581 

BA24-558 

BA24-584 

BA24-622 

BA24-155 

BA24-583 

BA24-013 

BA24-169 

BA24-341 

BA24-048 

BA24-119 

BA24-015 

BA24-462 

BA24-582 

BA24-237 

BA24-047 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 

Applicant Name 

PRACHI MOHAKUD 

RUPALI TUNG 

|ADYASHA JENA 

JYOTISHREE PRAHARAJ 

SUMITRA HANSDAH 

JOSADA SETHI 

PUJARANI NAIK 

SUBHASHREE MOHANTA 

GAYATRI PRADHAN 

SONALIJYOTI PATRA 

PUJA SI 

PRITIMANJARI SI 

SUBHASMITA SAHU 

GAYATRI MOHANTY 

SHRABANI SI 

Notice No-A-16 (1-A): 2234 I2024-25 / Date: 26-07-2024 

SMRUTIREKHA BEHERA 

CHANDRAKANTi MOHANTA 

Barcode Number 

24D039967 

24D041255 

24D309959 

24D185319 

24D074981 

24D087969 

24D053473 

24D229825 

24D348411 

24D139857 

24D015309 

24D174943 

24D058479 

24D081307 

24D340965 

24D353255 

24D445539 

Stream 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 
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Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Category 

SCBC 

SCBC 

General 

General 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SCBC 

SCBC 

OBC 

General 

SCBC 

OBC 

SCBC 

SCBC 

SCBC 

SCBC 

Mark (%) Secured 
(Excluding Weightage) 

515.00 (85.83%) 

505.00 (84.17%) 

501.00 (83.50%) 

487.00 (81.17%) 

465.00 (77.50%) 

462.00 (77.00l%) 

452.00 (75.33%) 

477.00 (79.50%) 

477.00 (79.50%) 

476.00 (79.33%) 

475.00 (79.17%) 

474.00 (79.00%) 

472.00 (78.67%) 

472.00 (78.67%) 

472.00 (78.67%) 

471.00 (78.50%) 

470.00 (78.33%) 

Subject Name 

Sanskrit 

Odia 

English 

Hindi 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

English 

English 

English 

Odia 

Education 

Odia 

English 

Geography 

English 

Sociolo9y 

Hostel 
Allotment 
STATUS 

MTK-1 

MTK-1 

MTK-1 

MTK-1 

MTK-1 

MTK-1 

MTK-1 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 



SI# 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

2 

3 

Roll No 

BA24-575 

BA24-586 

BA24-O99 

BA24-059 

BA24-459 

BA24-021 

BA24-055 

BA24-270 

Memo No: a40 

Applicant Name 

SONA MANI TUDU 

MADHUSMITA SING 

PARBATI JARIKA 

GAYATRI DAS 

TABUSMITA SETHI 

RASHMITA MURMU 

MANASI SINGH 

MONALISA SINGH 

Date: 26-07-2024 

Barcode Number 

Counter / HC for information & necessary action. 

24D324325 

24D077525 

24D306671 

24D088201 

24D120227 

24D414101 

24D237955 

24D405305 

Stream 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Gender 

Female 
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Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Category 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

2) Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer Comp. Sc. for information and he is requested to upload the Notification in the College Website. 

Mark (%) Secured 
(Excluding Weightage) 

451.00 (75.17%) 

451.00 (75.17%) 

448.00 (74.67%) 

446.00 (74.33%) 

440.00 (73.33%) 

446.00 (74.33%) 

444.00 (74.00%) 

442.00 (73.67%) 

Subject Name 

History 

Political Science 

Economics 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Education 

Political Science 

Education 

PRINCIPAL 

Hostel 
Allotment 

PRINCIPAL 

STATUS 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

MTK-2 

1) Copy to AlI Notice Boards / In-charge, e-Admission / Suprintendents of M.T.K. Women's Hostel No-01 & 02/ ST Girl Hostel /Accountant, M.T.K. Women's Hostel No-01 & 02 /Accountant, STGH /Collection 

STGH 

STGH 

STGH 
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