OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA

Notice No-A-16 (1-A): 2289 / /2024-25 / Date: 26-07-2024

The following +3 1st Year Arts (Stream-Arts) students have been Provisionally selected for Hostel (Girl's) 2nd Selection admission for the Academic Session 2024-25. The Selected Candidates are required to take admission in the college counter as well as in the respective hostel on payment of requisite fee

on or before 27-07-2024 to 31-07-2024 positively failing which their claim for hostel accommodation will be forfeited.										
SI#	Roll No	Applicant Name	Barcode Number	Stream	Gender	Category	Mark (%) Secured (Excluding Weightage)	Subject Name	Allotment STATUS	
1	BA24-628	PRACHI MOHAKUD	24D039967	Arts	Female	SCBC	515.00 (85.83%)	Sanskrit	MTK-1	
2	BA24-581	RUPALI TUNG	24D041255	Arts	Female	SCBC	505.00 (84.17%)	Odia	MTK-1	
3	BA24-558	ADYASHA JENA	24D309959	Arts	Female	General	501.00 (83.50%)	English	MTK-1	
4	BA24-584	JYOTISHREE PRAHARAJ	24D185319	Arts	Female	General	487.00 (81.17%)	Hindi	MTK-1	
5	BA24-622	SUMITRA HANSDAH	24D074981	Arts	Female	ST	465.00 (77.50%)	Odia	MTK-1	
6	BA24-155	JOSADA SETHI	24D087969	Arts	Female	sc	462.00 (77.00%)	Odia	MTK-1	
7	BA24-583	PUJARANI NAIK	24D053473	Arts	Female	ST	452.00 (75.33%)	Odia	MTK-1	
1	BA24-013	SUBHASHREE MOHANTA	24D229825	Arts	Female	SCBC	477.00 (79.50%)	English	MTK-2	
2	BA24-169	GAYATRI PRADHAN	24D348411	Arts	Female	SCBC	477.00 (79.50%)	English	MTK-2	
3	BA24-341	SONALIJYOTI PATRA	24D139857	Arts	Female	овс	476.00 (79.33%)	English	MTK-2	
4	BA24-048	PUJA SI	24D015309	Arts	Female	General	475.00 (79.17%)	Odia	MTK-2	
5	BA24-119	PRITIMANJARI SI	24D174943	Arts	Female	SCBC	474.00 (79.00%)	Education	MTK-2	
6	BA24-015	SUBHASMITA SAHU	24D058479	Arts	Female	ОВС	472.00 (78.67%)	Odia	MTK-2	
7	BA24-462	GAYATRI MOHANTY	24D081307	Arts	Female	SCBC	472.00 (78.67%)	English	MTK-2	
8	BA24-582	SHRABANI SI	24D340965	Arts	Female	SCBC	472.00 (78.67%)	Geography	MTK-2	
9	BA24-237	SMRUTIREKHA BEHERA	24D353255	Arts	Female	SCBC	471.00 (78.50%)	English	MTK-2	
10	BA24-047	CHANDRAKANTI MOHANTA	24D445539	Arts	Female	SCBC	470.00 (78.33%)	Sociology	MTK-2	

									Hostel
SI#	Roll No	Applicant Name	Barcode Number	Stream	Gender	Category	Mark (%) Secured (Excluding Weightage)	Subject Name	Allotment STATUS
11	BA24-575	SONA MANI TUDU	24D324325	Arts	Female	ST	451.00 (75.17%)	History	MTK-2
12	BA24-586	MADHUSMITA SING	24D077525	Arts	Female	ST	451.00 (75.17%)	Political Science	MTK-2
13	BA24-099	PARBATI JARIKA	24D306671	Arts	Female	ST	448.00 (74.67%)	Economics	MTK-2
14	BA24-059	GAYATRI DAS	24D088201	Arts	Female	sc	446.00 (74.33%)	Political Science	MTK-2
15	BA24-459	TABUSMITA SETHI	24D120227	Arts	Female	sc	440.00 (73.33%)	Political Science	MTK-2
1	BA24-021	RASHMITA MURMU	24D414101	Arts	Female	ST	446.00 (74.33%)	Education	STGH
2	BA24-055	MANASI SINGH	24D237955	Arts	Female	ST	444.00 (74.00%)	Political Science	STGH
3	BA24-270	MONALISA SINGH	24D405305	Arts	Female	ST	442.00 (73.67%)	Education	STGH

1) Copy to All Notice Boards / In-charge, e-Admission / Suprintendents of M.T.K. Women's Hostel No-01 & 02 / ST Girl Hostel / Accountant, M.T.K. Women's Hostel No-01 & 02 / Accountant, STGH / Collection Counter / HC for information & necessary action.

2) Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer Comp. Sc. for information and he is requested to upload the Notification in the College Website.

Sty -

PRINCIPAL

2617/24